Supreme Pro X Level Dependent Ear Muffs
 [ Technical Data sheet ]
09_Supreme Pro X_Technical Data Sheet – Rev.00, February 2011
Foldable headband version Neckband version
Key features
 Slim cup design
 Available both as a foldable headband version
and a neckband version

Neckband version
   NNR = 19 dB
Ordering information
Product number Version Cup colour Cushion
SOR75302-X Foldable headband, camouflage cover Green Foam
SOR75302-X-G Foldable headband, camouflage cover Green Gel
SOR75302-X-02 Foldable headband, black textile cover Black Foam
SOR75302-X-02-G Foldable headband, black textile cover Black Gel
SOR75302-X/L Foldable headband, leather cover Green Foam
SOR75302-X/L-G Foldable headband, leather cover Green Gel
SOR75302-X/L-02 Foldable headband, leather cover Black Foam
SOR75302-X/L-02-G Foldable headband, leather cover Black Gel
SOR76302-X Neckband Green Foam
SOR76302-X-02 Neckband Black Foam
Hygiene kit:
SOR60089 Hygiene kit foam – 1 pair of foam cushions and 1 pair of inserts
SOR60092 Hygiene kit gel – 1 pair of gel cushions and 1 pair of inserts
 Frequency Hz 125 250 500 1000 2000 31500 4000 6300 8000